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Anlage
Sportzentrum Seestr., 73266 Bissingen

Sportwart/in
Huber, Hannes

Jugendwart/in

Scheu, Heike
T 07023 745798 heike.scheu@web.de
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Knaben 1
MF: Felix Scheu; T 07023745798

m 015735430395; heike@family-scheu.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kopf, Jan

Scheu, Felix
Weissinger, Luka
Virtanen, Jani
Hummel, Jonas
Oswald, Finn
Sauser, Luca
Nothdurft, Noah
Schach, Jona
Golz, Bruno
Zoliner, Lukas
Schaufler, Toni
Jovanovic, Marah
Glizel, Marie
Grillo, Sofie
Wiedenroth, Ben
Brandes, Henry
Bode, Damian
Merz, Linus
Fleischhacker, Rosalie
21 Fleischhacker, Luis

© 00N Ul WN PP

NP R R RRRERRRRR
O ©W oo ~NOOUL b~ WNPE O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10757189
10655624
10655540
10558712
10911335
10757281
10751748
10764417
10764387
10833912
11089736
10911264
20807504
20957170
21054964
10566286
10833953
10668164
10833738
20662645
10668150

LK DR Info
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK23,0
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